
DATE DAY VI VII VIII IX XI

6/11/2023 Mon Sanskrit Science Maths S.St English

9/11/2023 Thurs S.St Maths Hindi English Chem/Pol Sc/Accounts

20/11/2023 Mon English Hindi Sanskrit Science Maths/Bio

23/11/2023 Thurs Hindi S.St Science Maths Physics/His/B.Stud

28/11/2023 Tues Maths English S.St Hindi/Skt Economics

4/12/2023 Mon Science Sanskrit English -- Optional

7/12/2023 Thurs N.S -- --

Remarks : Pen Paper will be of 40 marks and  One hour thirty minutes

All Pen Papers  are compulsory

PRINCIPAL

DATE DAY VI VII IX

18/12/2023 Monday Sanskrit Science S.St

21/12/2023 Thursday S.St Maths English

26/12/2023 Tuesday English Hindi Science

28/12/2023 Thursday Hindi S.St Maths

11/1/2024 Thursday Maths English Hin/Sanskrit

16/01/2024 Tuesday Science Sanskrit ---

Remarks : Revision  Paper will be of 40 marks and One hour thirty minutes

All Revision Tests  are compulsory

PRINCIPAL

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL - BALLABHGARH

SECOND PEN PAPER CYCLE 2 - SESSION 2023 - 2024

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL - BALLABHGARH

REVISION  TEST CYCLE 2 - SESSION 2023 - 2024


